
Ladies Indexed Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 7 8/15/2021

Name Class Number Index Time From Previous From Top Points
1 Carla Russo AS 192 42.179 - - 10000
2 April Mertens GSL 29 42.246 -0.067 -0.067 9984
3 Emilia Wright ES 92 43.201 -0.955 -1.022 9763
4 ES 99 43.635 -0.434 -1.456 9666
5 GSL 129 45.842 -2.207 -3.663 9201
6 FS 27 46.448 -0.606 -4.269 9081
7 FS 150 48.349 -1.901 -6.170 8724
8 DML 69 50.199 -1.850 -8.020 8402
9 DS 21 53.01 -2.811 -10.831 7957

10 FS 637 70.135 -17.125 -27.956 6014

Pos

Emily Skoglund
Katherina Schnardthorst
Connor Sellers
Sammi Young
Kim McMillian
Kylie Penn
Sally Slipian


